
NADeFA  

North American Deer Farmers Association 
Canton, OH 
3304543944 
info@nadefa.org 
www.nadefa.org 

 
 

 Bob Adams 

Star Labs 
Unityville, PA 
5704822451 
3023812581 
bobadams@epix.net 

 
 

Bill & Linda Armstrong 

AA Whitetails 
Danbury, WI 
7156567741 
7152209644 
wildbill-linda@centurytel.net 

 
 

 Jan & Barb Armstrong 

Wildlife Creations Whitetails 
Medford, WI 
7157857590 
7159653199 
army6125@yahoo.com 
www.wildlifecreationswhitetails.com 

 
 

Eb Ballinger, DVM 

Cornell Veterinary Clinic 
Cornell, WI 
7152396482 
7152395654 
ebballinger@gmail.com 

 
 

 Seth Bauer 

Bauer Whitetails, LLC 
Spooner, WI 
7155511655 
bauerwhitetails@msn.com 

 
 

Rudy & Alma Beachy 

Badgerland Whitetails 
Readstown, WI 
6086243990 

 
 

 Steve & Marsha Bertram 

Windy Ridge Whitetails 
Mineral Point, WI 
6083419520 
windyridgewt@hotmail.com 

 
 

Quad Boenker 

Rockstar Whitetails 
Fort Worth, TX 
8173075424 
quad@rockstardeer.com 
www.rockstardeer.com 

 
 

 Joe & Enos Borntreger 

Lone Oak Whitetails 
Shawano, WI 
7157586282 

 
 



Chris Borntreger 

Jim Town Whitetails 
Richland Center, WI 
6084753422 

 
 

 Chad & Micki Bowers 

Windy Acres Whitetails 
Ridgeland, WI 
7154759917 
chadbowers671@yahoo.com 

 
 

Dylan Bowers 
Ridgeland, WI 
7154183615 
bowersdylan7@gmail.com 

 
 

 Jon Bratley 

Whitetail Enterprises 
Ashland, WI 
7155588124 
7152094309 
mike@bratley-nelson.com 

 
 

Todd & Carrie Breitenfeldt 

Breitenfeldt Deer Farm 
Antigo, WI 
7152163472 
7152162946 
tcbreit@gmail.com; toddb@kretzlumber.com 

 
 

 Matt and Talea Brown 

Arrow Ridge Ranch 
Wautoma, WI 
9206476078 
7152810241 
arrowridgeranch@yahoo.com 
www.arrowridgeranch.com 

 
 

Scott Burish 

Burish Whitetail Farms 
Cornell, WI 
7154563523 
cotterpins@hotmail.com 

 
 

 Shelly Burns 

Wisconsin Commercial Deer & Elk Farmers 
Association (WCDEFA) 
Lake City, MN 
6513453470 
6087991794 
wcdefa@gmail.com 
www.wcdefa.org 

 
 Dick & Bev Busha 

Little Lakes Ranch, LLC 
Irma, WI 
7155369377 
7152181522 
rbbusha@aol.com  
www.littlelakesranch.com 

 
 

 James Butler 

Highroller Whitetails 
Center, TX 
9365524001 
james@highrollerwhitetails.com 
www.highrollerwhitetails.com 

 
 



Kevin & Tracy Calmes 

Sexing Technologies 
Appleton, WI 
9207665987 
kcwhitetails1@yahoo.com 

 
 

 Jerry Campbell 

Midwest Whitetail Deer Sales 
Alexandria, MO 
8477788327 
jerrycampbell@centurytel.net; 
mkirchner32@gmail.com 
www.midwestwhitetaildeersales.com 

 
 

Jeff Carr 

Lonehollow Whitetails 
Lampasas, TX 
4233044725 
jeff@lonehollowwhitetails.com; 
grant@lonehollowwhitetails.com 

 
 

 Don & Michelle Caylor 

Porterfield Whitetails & Outdoor Adventures 
Porterfield, WI 
7159234142 
caylorclan@gmail.com 
www.porterfieldtrophywhitetails.com 

 
 

Paul & Jenni, Logan Cherek 

Logan's Legacy Ranch, LLC 
Hatley, WI 
7154547141 
7154322955 
jpcherek@yahoo.com 
www.loganslegacyranch.com 

 
 

 Lance Clawson 

Caveman Wildlife 
Austin, TX 
5122638505 
5127737070 
cavemanlance@gmail.com 

 
 

George Courtney 

Brazos Valley Whitetails 
Millsap, TX 
6822297008 
gccourtney12@gmail.com 
www.brazosvalleywhitetails1.com 

 
 

 Kenneth Cox 

The Wilderness Reserve, LLC 
Phelps, WI 
7155452700 
info@thewilderness.net; lpike@thewilderness.net; 
fpike@thewilderness.net 
http://www.thewildernessreserve.com/ 

 
 

Paul Curtis 

Axley Brynelson, LLP 
Madison, WI 
6082836768 
6085777825 
pcurtis@axley.com 
www.axley.com 

 
 

 Jerome Donohoe 

Agricultural Omega Solutions LLC 
Milwaukee, WI 
4146999332 
ag_o3@earthlink.net 

 
 



Bob & Elva Drier 

Drier's Evergreen Acres 
Gilman, WI 
7156685414 

 
 

 Dean & Suanne Ebert 

Shadow Buck Farms 
Hartford, WI 
4148289521 
dsjj@nconnect.net 

 
 

Brandon Eger 

Badger Mulching 
Plover, WI 
9202379795 
bigenation@yahoo.com 
www.bigeoutfitters.com 

 
 

 Patrick Eger 

Big E Whitetail Ranch 
Plover, WI 
9207652510 
bigeoutfitters@yahoo.com 
www.bigeoutfitters.com 

 
 

Joel & Cheri Espe 

Hawk's Hill Elk Ranch 
Monticello, WI 
6085588445 
hawkshillelkranch@gmail.com 
www.hawkshillelkranch.com 

 
 

 Jamie & Kristy Feist 

Imperial Whitetails 
Bismark, ND 
7012559535 
7014711481 
mount4u@hotmail.com 

 
 

Tim & Donna Finley 

Scenic Ridge Whitetails, LLC 
Richfield, WI 
2623479282 
t.fin67@yahoo.com 

 
 

 Shorty Flees 

Wilderness Whitetails 
Custer, WI 
7155926575 
7155723344 
shorty@wildernesswhitetails.com; shorty@wi-net.com 
www.wildernesswhitetails.com 

 
 

Greg Flees 

Wilderness Whitetails 
Stevens Point, WI 
7153441687 
7155725334 
gflees@charter.net 
www.wildernesswhitetails.com 

 
 

 Carol Flees 

Wilderness Whitetails 
Rosholt, WI 
7156773177 
www.wildernesswhitetails.com 

 
 



Scott Follett 

Apple Creek Whitetails 
Gillett, WI 
9208556713 
scott@applecreekwhitetails.com 
www.applecreekwhitetails.com 

 
 

 Mike & Joni Frederick 

Buck-N-Half Ranch 
Oneida, WI 
9203713143 
mijofred@hotmail.com 

 
 

Matt & Tracie Frisch 

Harrison Whitetails 
Antigo, WI 
7156235109 
7152161234 
hoytfrisch@yahoo.com 

 
 

 Jeff Fritz 

JT's Elk Valley Ranch/Fritz Fencing 
Osseo, WI 
7155330637 

 
 

Emma Gehring 

Antler Adventures 
Roberts, WI 
7152939434 
egehring@antleradventureswi.com 
www.antleradventures.com 

 
 

 Mike & Julie Getschmann 

Getschmann's Wild Acres 
Plainview, MN 
5075343012 
5072510626 
getwildacres@netzero.net 

 
 

Eddie & Mary Gingerich 

Ed's Vortex Supplies & Hidden Valley 
Whitetails 
Readstown, WI 
6086295966 

 
 

 Scott Goetzka 

Woods & Meadow Hunting Preserve, LLC 
Warrens, WI 
6083784223 
6083434603 
woodsandmeadowclay@gmail.com 
www.woodsandmeadow.com 

 
 

Ryan Gonzales 

c/o Badger State Whitetails 
Chetek, WI 

 
 

 Kevin Griesbach 

Oak Haven Whitetails 
Black Creek, WI 
9204503536 
kgries93@gmail.com 

 
 



Wayne & Shirley Hamann 

Balsam Hollow Ranch 
Medford, WI 
7157485706 
7157970058 
wwhamann@hotmail.com 
www.balsamhollowranch.com 

 
 

 Larry & Carol Hansen 

Hansens Whitetails, LLC 
Turtle Lake, WI 
7159862143 
hansen.larry@gmail.com 

 
 

Ray & Marjorie Hanson 

Sunset View Whitetails 
Chetek, WI 
7156517201 
rmhanson_65@hotmail.com 

 
 

 Dan & Cindy Harrington 

Wide & High Whitetails 
Iron Mountain, MI 
9062827555 
9062827555 
dan@wideandhighwhitetails.com 
www.wideandhighwhitetails.com 

 
 

Brad Hassig 

Whitetails of Prime Acres, Inc. 
Woodville, TX 
9702608656 
nbhassig@aol.com 

 
 

 Edward Haugen, DVM 

Round Lake Whitetails/Family & Farm Vet. 
Clinic 
Hayward, WI 
7156994949 
rlranch@centurytel.net 

 
 

Brad & Becky Heath 

Orion Whitetails 
Plainfield, WI 
7153356080 
7153472872 
geppert@uniontel.net 
www.orionwhitetails.com 

 
 

 Steve & Denice Heckel 

Circle 3 Ranch 
Petersburg, MI 
7343207182 
ironhead@cass.net 

 
 

Dale & Sue Helgeland 

Trophy Whitetail Deer, Inc. 
Leland, IA 
6415683616 
6415900057 
helgeland@wctatel.net 
www.trophywhitetail.net 

 
 

 Adam and Kendra Helgeland 

Trophy Whitetail Deer 
Lake Mills, IA 
6415903410 
adamhelgeland@gmail.com 
www.trophywhitetail.net 

 
 



David Helland 

Hubbard Feeds, CBU 
Dodge Center, MN 
5072268033 
7173775992 
david.helland@hubbardfeeds.com 
www.hubbardfeeds.com 

 
 

 
 

Steve Hookstead 

Maple Hill Whitetails 
Helenville, WI 
9206746506 
9207284440 
dochook@netwurx.net 
www.maplehillwhitetails.net 

 
 

 Heath Jauer 

J5 Ranch 
Boerne, TX 
3612157043 
j5ranch2002@yahoo.com 
www.texasdeer.com 

 
 

Chad & Amy Jelinek 

CJ Whitetails 
Eastman, WI 
6084121124 
jelinekca@hotmail.com 

 
 

 Tim & Lisa Johnson 

Sandy Hill Whitetails 
Annandale, MN 
3207616755 
timbuck255302@gmail.com 

 
 

Scott Josephson, DVM 

Tri-County Veterinary Services 
Tauton, MN 
5078726113 
trish.tricounty@mvtvwireless.com 
www.tricountyvetservice.com 

 
 

 Tom Justmann 

Tomorrow River Ranch LLC 
Waupaca, WI 
9258906936 
tomjustmann@yahoo.com 
www.tomorrowriverranch.com 

 
 

Thomas, Ryan, Derek Kennen 

Kennen Northern Whitetails, LLC 
Birchwood, WI 
7153793309 
7156517519 
kennenwhitetails@yahoo.com 
www.kennenwhitetails.com 

 
 

 Bryant Kern 

Keeper Ranch 
Paige, TX 
9792132282 
bryant.kern@keeperranch.com 

 
 



Lauren Kirchoff 

ADM Animal Nutrition 
Hutchinson, MN 
3205102754 
lauren.kirchoff@adm.com 
www.admworld.com 

 
 

 Tom Klingbiel 
Verona, WI 
6085750295 
tom.klingbiel@gmail.com 

 
 

Bill & Karen Knutson 

Spring Coulee Elk Ranch / Top Shelf Elk Velvet 
Holmen, WI 
6085264477 
6087924477 
miniman41@centurytel.net 
www.topshelfelkvelvet.com 

 
 

 Randy & Lynn Krabbe 

Krabbe's Deer Farm 
New London, WI 
7157523291 
9202503242 
razdeer2@gmail.com; rlckrabbe@frontiernet.net 

 
 

Mike & Karla Kretschmer 

AB Whitetails 
Chetopa, KS 
6209261210 
abwhitetails@yahoo.com 
facebook@ab.whitetails 

 
 

 James Kroll 
Nacogdoches, TX 
susiekroll@gmail.com 

 
 

Bruce Krueger 

K-K Ranch LLC 
Reedsville, WI 
9207724487 
9203232785 
bruce@kruegerlumber.com; 
debbie@kruegerlumber.com 
www.kruegerlumber.com 

 
 

 Billy & Brittany Krusmark 

Outback Fence & Fabrication 
Mazeppa, MN 
5079517632 
outbackfence@hotmail.com 
www.outbackmn.com 

 
 

Tom & Carol Kubly 

K & M Whitetail Ridge, LLC 
Monticello, WI 
6089384543 
6085580934 
kmwhitetails@yahoo.com 

 
 

 Brian Kwiatkowski 

Ernie's Whitetails 
Stanchfield, MN 
6514911711 
erniebak@hotmail.com 

 
 



Mike LaCombe 

Thunder Ridge Whitetails 
Marinette, WI 
7159386655 
buck665561@yahoo.com 

 
 

 Bernie Lager II 

Wisconsin River Wildlife Co., LLC 
Nekoosa, WI 
7152253860 
bglager2@gmail.com 

 
 

Terri Larson 

Fawn-Doe-Rosa, Inc 
Saint Croix Falls, WI 
7154833772 
7155572535 
terri@fawndoerosa.com 
www.fawndoerosa.com 

 
 

 Wayne & Stacey Lautsbaugh 

Crescent Meats 
Cadott, WI 
7152893000 
7153130736 
wayne@crescentqualitymeats.com 
http://www.crescentmeats.com/ 

 
 

Rich and Julie Lawrence 

Smoking Gun Whitetails 
Shell Lake, WI 
7156452080 
smokinggunwhitetails@yahoo.com 

 
 

 Randy, Anne and Sam Ledvina 

Butler Rock Ranch 
Green Bay, WI 
9206098151 
amledvina@att.net 
www.butlerrockranch.com 

 
 

Andy & Jan Lenzner 

00 Buckshot Farm 
Antigo, WI 
7154897790 
7152167943 

 
 

 Greg Listle 

EauClaire River Whitetails 
Antigo, WI 
7152162037 
ecrwhitetails@hotmail.com 

 
 

Sophie Littlewood 

Deer World 
Norfolk, UK 

 
 

 Jim & Roxanne Lotts 

Indianhead Whitetails, Inc 
Chetek, WI 
7158592938 
7156420466 
indianheadwt@gmail.com 

 
 



Jim & Roxanne Lotts 

Indianhead Elk 
Chetek, WI 
7158592938 
7156420466 
indianheadwt@gmail.com 

 
 

 Al & Sharon Luedtke 

Al's Wildlife Adventure 
Allenton, WI 
2623055525 
al.luedtke@gmail.com 

 
 

Todd Main 

dba Clam River Whitetails 
Frederic, WI 
7157330389 
temain@hotmail.com 

 
 

 Adam Marcy 

Borrowed Tine 
Ogdensburg, WI 
7152816866 
amarcy68@yahoo.com 

 
 

Rich & Katie Marti 

K & M Whitetail Ridge, LLC 
Monticello, WI 
6082141405 
6085588438 
kkmarti86@gmail.com;  rich.kmwhitetails@yahoo.com 
See us on Facebook 

 
 

 Levi & Lydian Mast 

Mast's Whitetails 
Fredericksburg, OH 
3306959856 

 
 

Danny Mast 

Lakeview Whitetails 
Bonduel, WI 
7157452587 

 
 

 Bill Mayes 

Mayes Family Whitetails & Auction Services 
Lentner, MO 
5735887684 
6606767685 
bmayes@cvalley.net 
http://www.mayeswhitetailsandauction.com/ 

 
 

Luke McAlpine 

Hogsback Ranch 
Gilman, WI 
7159650961 
lukeshogsbackranch@gmail.com 

 
 

 Jason, Johnny, Judy Millegan 

Cross Canyon Whitetails 
Belton, TX 
5126354327 
info@crosscanyondeer.com 
www.crosscanyondeer.com 

 
 



Lance Miller 

Purina Animal Nutrition 
Edgar, WI 
9205177524 
lrmiller@landolakes.com 
www.purinamills.com/game-feed/ 

 
 

 Quinn & Brandi Musch Family 

Long Lake Whitetails 
South Range, WI 
2184288219 
7158150113 
lloutfitters@ymail.com 

 
 

Robert Myers 

Blackjack Whitetails 
San Antonio, TX 
2108893962 
david.kolaja@blackjackwhitetails.com 

 
 

 Jimmie & Kayla Neeley 

Blue Creek Whitetails 
El Campo, TX 
3619358821 
jimmie@bluecreekwhitetails.com 
www.bluecreekwhitetails.com 

 
 

Chuck and Vanessa Nelson 

Nelson Acres, LLC 
Oshkosh, WI 
9205734597 
9204200540 
Chuck.nelson@qp-c.com; vanessa.nelson@qp-c.com 

 
 

 Josh Newton 

Cervid Solutions 
Williamsport, PA 
8444782870 
jnewton@cervidsolutions.com 
www.cervidsolutions.com 

 
 

Gary Orsak 
Kendalia, TX 
2102896472 
gjorsak@gmail.com 

 
 

 Terry Owen 

Fort McKavett Ranch 
Sonora, TX 
3252263404 
3253873108 
terry@fortmckavettranch.com 
www.fortmckavettranchwhitetails.com 

 
 

Dick Peck 

Peck's Farm Market II East LLC 
Arena, WI 
6085887177 
6083418772 
richardfrederickpeck@yahoo.com 

 
 

 Dale Petersen 

Highwater Whitetails 
Lamberton, MN 
5077527021 
5076260673 
highwaterwhitetails@live.com 

 
 



Ron & Mary Pierce 

Pierce Whitetail Farms 
Sarona, WI 
7152344071 
7152962433 
whtail@centurytel.net 
www.piercewhitetail.com 

 
 

 Jake Pomasl 

Pomasl Whitetails 
Antigo, WI 
7153501751 
jpomasl@hotmail.com 

 
 

Dusty & Mandy Reid 

Hunt's End Deer Ranch LLC 
Ogdensburg, WI 
9207401785 
7152817002 
dustynmandy@wolfnet.net 
www.huntsend.com 

 
 

 Daniel Reinke 

Pensaukee Springs Elk 
Pulaski, WI 
7157588313 
7158539076 
pensaukeespg@tds.net 

 
 

Ryan & Carley Rodenkirch 

Rodenkirch Whitetails and Genetics 
Columbus, WI 
6086696185 
RyanRoads32@gmail.com 

 
 

 Trever Roesel 

Hideaway Whitetails 
Casade, WI 
9209803414 
tntroesel@netzero.com; treverroesel@gmail.com 

 
 

Ben & Katie Ruys 

Shadow Ridge Whitetails 
Black Creek, WI 
9205403728 
shadowridgewhitetails@yahoo.com 

 
 

 Billy & Mitzi Sage 

S&S Whitetail Galore 
Logan, OH 
7405694063 
7406033843 
whitetailgalore@hotmail.com 
www.sswhitetailgalore.com 

 
 

Bob Schaaf 

Badger State Whitetails, LLC 
Chetek, WI 
7158371049 
6026536521 
bob@southeastdrilling.com 

 
 

 Austyn Schaaf 

Badger State Whitetails Adventures 
Chetek, WI 

 
 



Shawn Schafer 

NADeFA 
Turtle Lake, ND 
6512121315 
schafer@nadefa.org 

 
 

 Clark Schafer 

Schafer Whitetails 
Turtle Lake, ND 
7014482221 

 
 

Ervin & Mary Schmucker 

Whitetails Ahoy 
Soldiers Grove, WI 
6085383759 

 
 

 Laurie Seale 

Maple Hill Farms 
Gilman, WI 
7154478661 
8309283143 
maplehillfarms@centurytel.net 
www.maplehillfarms.us 

 
 

Charly Seale 

Exotic Wildlife Association 
Kerrville, TX 
8309283158 
Charly@myewa.org 
www.myewa.org 

 
 

 Jason Seehafer 

"Thunderstruck" Whitetails 
Hunter, KS 
7855349508 
seehaferj@usd299.org 
www.quailquesthunting.com 

 
 

Rob Selzler 

Al's Wildlife Adventure 
Theresa, WI 
2626895389 
rselzler501@gmail.com 

 
 

 Blair Soars 

Pneu-Dart, Inc. 
Williamsport, PA 
5703232710 
bsoars@pneudart.com 
www.pneudart.com 

 
 

John Ervin Stoltzfus 

Rocky Ridge Whitetails 
Narvon, PA 
7177683336 
rockyridgewts@gmail.com 
www.rockyridgewhitetails.com 

 
 

 Michael Strobush, DVM 

Grassland Veterinary Service 
Neillsville, WI 
7157434979 
7159374780 
drmike@tds.net 
www.grasslandvet.com 

 
 



Shannon & Kris Thiex 

Thiex Trophy Whitetails, LLC 
Birnamwood, WI 
7156107017 
skthiex@outlook.com 
www.thiexfarm.com 

 
 

 Gary Thompson 

Twin Lakes Camp, Inc 
Webster, WI 
6128754255 
gwdjthom@comcast.net 

 
 

George Tunal 

Deer Guardian Misting Systems 
Alvin, TX 
8776503337 
8326222571 
george.tunal@deerguardian.com 
www.deerguardian.com 

 
 

 Steve & Melissa Uchytil 

Crow River Whitetails, LLC 
Atwater, MN 
3208941914 
3209053783 
crowriverwhitetails@gmail.com 
www.crowriverwhitetails.com 

 
 

Sam & Gretchen Schmidt Vainisi, DVM 

Eaton Highland Farm LLC 
Denmark, WI 
9208633609 
9206603543 
eyevets@msn.com 

 
 

 Rodney & Cindy Van Beek 

Afton Bottoms Ranch 
Afton, WI 
6087521196 
6082898700 
drrodmd@charter.net 

 
 

Al Van De Steene 

Columbus Deer Farm 
Columbus, MI 
5867275405 
5864811880 
columbusdeerfarm@yahoo.com 

 
 

 Daniel & Joni Van Ooyen 

Van Ooyen Whitetails 
Antigo, WI 
7156272130 
7152166342 
dvowhitetails@gmail.com 
www.vanooyenwhitetails.com 

 
 

Vince & Peggy, Jon Voight 

Voight's Deer Farm 
Auburndale, WI 
7156522507 
7155722877 
voightsdeerfarm@yahoo.com 
www.voightsdeerfarm.com 

 
 

 Rick & Thea Vojtik 

American Adventures Ranch, LLC 
Fairchild, WI 
7152865173 
7155798231 
adventuresranch@hotmail.com 
www.adventuresranch.com 

 
 



Mark & Mary Volk 

Volk Whitetails 
Royalton, MN 
3202323352 
volkwhitetails@outlook.com 

 
 

 Curt Waldvogel 

Waldvogel Whitetails 
London, OH 
9378342491 
9378690494 
cdwdeer@gmail.com 
www.waldvogelwhitetails.com 

 
 

Brandon Walker 

Cedar Breaks Mule Deer Ranch 
Midland, SD 
6086950796 
brandon@cedarbreaksranch.com 
www.cedarbreaksranch.com 

 
 

 Jarrod & Kerrie Washburn 

Clam River Whitetails, LLC 
Webster, WI 
7158668811 
7157330339 
clamriverwhitetails@yahoo.com 

 
 

Bob & Lindy Watson 

Watson Whitetails 
Porterfield, WI 
7158548130 
7159270053 
otgal77@yahoo.com 

 
 

 Jade Webster 

MVP Whitetails 
Forney, TX 
2146839906 
mvpwhitetails@yahoo.com 

 
 

Scott & Jeanette Weiler 

Weiler Wildlife Acres, LLC 
Auburndale, WI 
7156523690 
7153052854 
jweiler@weilerconcrete.com 

 
 

 Bob Welch 

The Welch Group 
Madison, WI 
6088190150 
bob@thewelchgroup.org 
www.thewelchgroup.org 

 
 

Ardin & Nancy Wiitala, Jr. 

D West Whitetails 
Westboro, WI 
7154273481 
wiit45@newnorth.net 

 
 

 Cole Wolff 

DaVine Genetics 
Belton, TX 
2545414637 
bryan@wolffconstructiontexas.com 
www.davinegenetics.com 

 
 



Jim Wysocki 

Stonehurst Woods, LLC 
Custer, WI 
7154985881 
jim.wysocki@rpespud.com 

 
 

 Lavern Yoder 

Yoders Whitetail Co. 
Dalton, WI 
9202961337 

 
 

Byron & Julie Young 

Antlers & Acorns Deer Farm 
Chilhowee, MO 
6607471800 
antlers.acorns@gmail.com 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 


